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Response Table:

Raters Stlljz(gznt
Responded 32
Invited 50
Response Ratio 64%

Score Summary:

—o— Course Average

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

Course
Average

Course Evaluation Feedback 4.47

Competency

Score Summary by Gender:

Overall

Competency Statistics

Mean 4.47
Median 5.00
Mode 5
M

Competency Statistics

Mean 4.47
Median 5.00
Mode 5

——

Courses Question - Analysis:

Course Evaluation Question :

Course objectives, assessment methods, and passing requirements are stated at the beginning of the course.

INEToq[! SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree4  Neutral 3 Disagree 2 Strongly Disagree 1
Overall 4.56 32 68.75%  18.75% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00%
(sl gl s a2y z 4.56 32 68.75%  18.75% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00%

The conduct of the course was consistent with the outlines and objectives

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4  Neutral 3 Disagree 2 Strongly Disagree 1
Overall 4.56 32 62.50%  31.25% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00%

el o el 5 a2y & 4.56 32 62.50%  31.25% 6.25% 0.00% 0.00%




The learning resources were available, appropriate, and useful
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Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.50 32 62.50%  28.13%
bl gl 5 A Y fa 4.50 32 62.50%  28.13%
Online Learning and assessment methods were appropriate and organized
INETog[! SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4
Overall 4.56 32 65.63%  25.00%
bl gl 5 A ) z 4.56 32 65.63%  25.00%
Exam questions are matched with the course objectives

INETn SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.59 32 65.63%  28.13%
(bl el s 2a2Y) z 4.59 32 65.63%  28.13%
Exam questions were written in a clear and easy language

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4
Overall 4.28 32 59.38%  18.75%
bl el s 2a2Y) z 4.28 32 59.38%  18.75%
The time and difficulty of the written exam was appropriate

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.59 32 65.63%  28.13%
bl gl 5 A5 z 4.59 32 65.63%  28.13%
| have recognized the basic knowledge required of this course

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.63 32 65.63%  31.25%
bl gl 5 A fa 4.63 32 65.63%  31.25%
Please choose the choice number three “Neutral®

INEToq[! SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4
Overall 3.19 32 6.25% 6.25%
Gl psaill; a2 2 3.19 32 6.25%  6.25%
The course has developed my analytical skills.

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.50 32 59.38%  31.25%
Gl iy dasyl 4.50 32 59.38%  31.25%
The course has developed my critical thinking skills.

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4
Overall 4.47 32 62.50% 21.88%
bl gl 5 A ) z 4.47 32 62.50% 21.88%
The course has developed my communication skills.

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.50 32 62.50%  25.00%
ol gl 5 A5 z 4.50 32 62.50%  25.00%
The course has developed my teamwork skills.

Name SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5 Agree 4
Overall 4.31 32 56.25%  18.75%
bl gl 5 A fa 4.31 32 56.25%  18.75%
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| have the ability to suggests solutions to solve problems.

NETn ] SEQ Mean Count Strongly Agree 5  Agree 4 Neutral 3 Disagree 2 Strongly Disagree 1
Overall 4.41 32 56.25%  28.13% 15.63% 0.00% 0.00%
(bl el s 2a2Y) z 4.41 32 56.25% 28.13% 15.63% 0.00% 0.00%

Comparative Scores

Overall

Course Average 4.47
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1. Course objectives, assessment methods, and passing requirements are stated at the beginning of the course.

Course Average 4.56
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2. The conduct of the course was consistent with the outlines and objectives

Course Average 4.56
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3. The learning resources were available, appropriate, and useful

Course Average 4.50
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4. Online Learning and assessment methods were appropriate and organized

Course Average 4.56
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5. Exam questions are matched with the course objectives

Course Average 4.59
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6. Exam questions were written in a clear and easy language
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0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00




7. The time and difficulty of the written exam was appropriate
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8. | have recognized the basic knowledge required of this course
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9. The course has developed my analytical skills.
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10. The course has developed my critical thinking skills.
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11. The course has developed my communication skills.
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12. The course has developed my teamwork skills.
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13. | have the ability to suggests solutions to solve problems.
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14. Practical sessions were complementary and useful to the course?

College Average 4.14

Course Average 4.17

0.

00

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

Frequency Analysis:



1. Course objectives, assessment methods, and passing 2. The conduct of the course was consistent with the outlines and
requirements are stated at the beginning of the course. objectives
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7. The time and difficulty of the written exam was appropriate 8. | have recognized the basic knowledge required of this course
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9. The course has developed my analytical skills.
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[ Total (32)
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10. The course has developed my critical thinking skills.
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11. The course has developed my communication skills.
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12. The course has developed my teamwork skills.
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13. | have the ability to suggests solutions to solve problems.
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14. Practical sessions were complementary and useful to the
course?
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Scale Distribution:

Course objectives, assessment methods, and passing requirements are stated at the beginning of the course.
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Exam questions were written in a clear and easy language
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Scale Distribution: (continued)
The course has developed my analytical skills.
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Scale Distribution - Table:

Positive Neutral  Negative

CISSHeTi Feedback Feedback feedback
Coqrsg objectives, assessment methods, and passing requirements are stated at the 87.50% 12.50% 0.00%
beginning of the course.

The conduct of the course was consistent with the outlines and objectives 93.75% 6.25% 0.00%
The learning resources were available, appropriate, and useful 90.63% 6.25% 3.13%
Online Learning and assessment methods were appropriate and organized 90.63% 9.38% 0.00%
Exam questions are matched with the course objectives 93.75% 6.25% 0.00%
Exam questions were written in a clear and easy language 78.13% 12.50% 9.38%
The time and difficulty of the written exam was appropriate 93.75% 6.25% 0.00%
| have recognized the basic knowledge required of this course 96.88% 3.13% 0.00%
The course has developed my analytical skills. 90.63% 9.38% 0.00%
The course has developed my critical thinking skills. 84.38% 15.63% 0.00%
The course has developed my communication skills. 87.50% 12.50% 0.00%
The course has developed my teamwork skills. 75.00% 25.00% 0.00%
| have the ability to suggests solutions to solve problems. 84.38% 15.63% 0.00%
Practical sessions were complementary and useful to the course? 70.00% 26.67% 3.33%

Reliability Assessment

With 32 responses from a survey population of 50

the data presented in this report is considered to be Il N
Number of responses needed to be considered sufficient: 14
Number of responses needed to be considered good: 31



What did you like about this course?

Comments

Teaching staff is very capable and efficient.

Improved my interpretation skills regarding radiographs
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What did you dislike in this course?

Comments

that it was short
Nothing

No hospital training
i gl) 408
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What suggestions do you have to improve this course?

Comments

more quizzes

include a hospital visit to radiology department
Nothing
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